
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to KSP Katowice 22.05.2024 18:18 - Page 1

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
18.05.2024 - 15:30 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Weglarz Lena 13 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.84 269
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Idzior Lena 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 39.04 245
3. Obajtek Helena 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 39.17 242
4. Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 40.00 227
5. Bednarska Michalina 13 Sport Active 43.39 178
6. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.15 169
7. Purzycka Katarzyna 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 45.16 158
8. Bienias Zuzanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 46.05 149
9. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 55.00 87

10. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 56.36 81

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Weglarz Lena 13 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.84 269
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 40.00 227
3. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.15 169
4. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 56.36 81

12 - 13 years

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 30.33 522
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 31.16 481
3. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.67 459
4. Bomba Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 32.43 427
5. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.78 413
6. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 33.31 394
7. Trams Hanna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.45 356
8. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 34.56 353
9. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 35.16 335

10. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.54 324
11. Bachniak Lidia 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 35.85 316
12. Obajtek Nel 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 35.86 316
13. Sheptun Anna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 36.35 303
14. Barancewicz Amelia 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 36.67 295
15. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.78 293
16. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.86 291
17. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.46 277
18. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.56 275
19. Kulak Natasza 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.27 260
20. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.40 257
21. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.32 239
22. Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 39.55 235
23. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.90 229
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Event 15, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

24. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 39.94 228
25. Gubbels Skye 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 41.62 202
26. Lis Julia 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 44.71 163
27. Jus Agata 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 45.00 160
28. Wiatrowska Julia 11 Sport Active 45.10 158
29. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.35 156
30. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.19 102
31. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 54.39 90

DSQ Tyminska Adrianna 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.94 :-(
M 10 - Pływak nie dotknął ściany dwiema dłońmi przy nawrocie lub na zakończenie wyścigu. (Time: 16:32)

12-13 lat OZP

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 30.33 522
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.78 413
3. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 34.56 353
4. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.54 324
5. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.78 293
6. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.86 291
7. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.56 275
8. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.40 257
9. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.32 239

10. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.90 229
11. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.35 156
12. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.19 102
13. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 54.39 90

14 years

1. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.33 522
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.48 388
3. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 33.67 381
4. Mazik Antonina 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 34.45 356
5. Niedziela Amelia 10 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.50 355
6. Maik Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 34.60 351
7. Nielacna Olga 10 Sport Active 35.00 340
8. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.10 337
9. Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.36 329

10. Jaeger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.37 329
11. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.72 319
12. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.90 315
13. Jablonska Martyna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 36.33 304
14. Fienko Wiktoria 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 37.00 287
15. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.19 283
16. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 37.27 281
17. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.71 271
18. Szklennik Lena 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 37.95 266
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Event 15, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Kozmowska Anna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.27 260
20. Wisniewska Aleksandra 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.98 246
21. Rogowiec Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 39.06 244
22. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.50 236
23. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 39.99 227
24. Zieba Nicola 10 Sport Active 40.55 218
25. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 43.81 173

14 lat OZP

1. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.33 522
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.48 388
3. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 33.67 381
4. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.10 337
5. Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.36 329
6. Jaeger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.37 329
7. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.72 319
8. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.90 315
9. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.19 283

10. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 37.27 281
11. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.50 236

15 - 16 years

1. Mlotek Hanna 09 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.93 543
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 30.19 529
3. Kordek Zuzanna 08 Akademia Sms Raciborz 30.84 497
4. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 31.32 474
5. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.70 457
6. Bankowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.72 456
7. Bodzioch Weronika 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 31.90 449
8. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 32.63 419
9. Luczka Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 32.81 412

10. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Lask 32.97 406
11. Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 34.19 364
12. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 34.30 361
13. Wlodarczyk Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.38 358
14. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 35.90 315
15. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.28 305
16. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 37.14 284
17. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.64 273
18. Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 37.92 267
19. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 38.16 262
20. Witan Barbara 09 Sport Active 40.74 215
21. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 43.46 177
22. Mroczko Milena 09 Sport Active 58.71 72
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Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

15-16 lat OZP

1. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.70 457
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Bankowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.72 456
3. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 37.14 284
4. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.64 273
5. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 38.16 262

17 - 18 years

1. Winkler Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 30.17 530
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Piskorska Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 31.35 473
3. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.99 445
4. Skrzypczak Natalia 07 Akademia Sms Raciborz 32.02 444
5. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 32.04 443
6. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.43 427
7. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 32.92 408

17-18 lat OZP

1. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.99 445
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.43 427

Open

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.47 631
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Mlotek Hanna 09 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.93 543
3. Winkler Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 30.17 530
4. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 30.19 529
5. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 30.33 522

Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.33 522
7. Kordek Zuzanna 08 Akademia Sms Raciborz 30.84 497
8. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 31.16 481
9. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 31.32 474

10. Piskorska Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 31.35 473
11. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.67 459
12. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.70 457
13. Bankowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.72 456
14. Bodzioch Weronika 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 31.90 449
15. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.99 445
16. Skrzypczak Natalia 07 Akademia Sms Raciborz 32.02 444
17. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 32.04 443
18. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.43 427

Bomba Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 32.43 427
20. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 32.63 419
21. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.78 413
22. Luczka Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 32.81 412
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Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 32.92 408
24. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Lask 32.97 406
25. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 33.31 394
26. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.48 388
27. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 33.67 381
28. Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 34.19 364
29. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 34.30 361
30. Wlodarczyk Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.38 358
31. Mazik Antonina 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 34.45 356

Trams Hanna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.45 356
33. Niedziela Amelia 10 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.50 355
34. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 34.56 353
35. Maik Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 34.60 351
36. Nielacna Olga 10 Sport Active 35.00 340
37. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.10 337
38. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 35.16 335
39. Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.36 329
40. Jaeger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.37 329
41. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.54 324
42. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.72 319
43. Bachniak Lidia 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 35.85 316
44. Obajtek Nel 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 35.86 316
45. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 35.90 315

Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.90 315
47. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.28 305
48. Jablonska Martyna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 36.33 304
49. Sheptun Anna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 36.35 303
50. Barancewicz Amelia 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 36.67 295
51. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.78 293
52. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.86 291
53. Fienko Wiktoria 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 37.00 287
54. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 37.14 284
55. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.19 283
56. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 37.27 281
57. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.46 277
58. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.56 275
59. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.64 273
60. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.71 271
61. Weglarz Lena 13 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.84 269
62. Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 37.92 267
63. Szklennik Lena 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 37.95 266
64. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 38.16 262
65. Kozmowska Anna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.27 260

Kulak Natasza 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.27 260
67. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.40 257
68. Wisniewska Aleksandra 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 38.98 246
69. Idzior Lena 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 39.04 245
70. Rogowiec Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 39.06 244
71. Obajtek Helena 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 39.17 242
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Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

72. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.32 239
73. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.50 236
74. Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 39.55 235
75. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.90 229
76. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 39.94 228
77. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 39.99 227
78. Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 40.00 227
79. Zieba Nicola 10 Sport Active 40.55 218
80. Witan Barbara 09 Sport Active 40.74 215
81. Gubbels Skye 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 41.62 202
82. Bednarska Michalina 13 Sport Active 43.39 178
83. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 43.46 177
84. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 43.81 173
85. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.15 169
86. Lis Julia 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 44.71 163
87. Jus Agata 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 45.00 160
88. Wiatrowska Julia 11 Sport Active 45.10 158
89. Purzycka Katarzyna 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 45.16 158
90. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.35 156
91. Bienias Zuzanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 46.05 149
92. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.19 102
93. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 54.39 90
94. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 55.00 87
95. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 56.36 81
96. Mroczko Milena 09 Sport Active 58.71 72

DSQ Tyminska Adrianna 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.94 :-(
M 10 - Pływak nie dotknął ściany dwiema dłońmi przy nawrocie lub na zakończenie wyścigu. (Time: 16:32)

Open OZP

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.47 631
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 30.33 522
Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.33 522

4. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.70 457
5. Bankowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.72 456
6. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.99 445
7. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.43 427
8. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.78 413
9. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.48 388

10. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 33.67 381
11. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 34.56 353
12. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.10 337
13. Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.36 329
14. Jaeger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.37 329
15. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.54 324
16. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.72 319
17. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.90 315
18. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.78 293
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Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.86 291
20. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 37.14 284
21. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.19 283
22. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 37.27 281
23. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.56 275
24. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.64 273
25. Weglarz Lena 13 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.84 269
26. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 38.16 262
27. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.40 257
28. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.32 239
29. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.50 236
30. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.90 229
31. Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 40.00 227
32. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.15 169
33. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.35 156
34. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.19 102
35. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 54.39 90
36. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 56.36 81


